UDF SERIES
GAC / Carbon / Media Filter
Data Sheet
2.5” DIAMETER SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Case Qty Box Dimension (Inches) Weight ( lbs) Weight ( kgs)
10”
UDF-10 10” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon 25 14 x 14 x 11 24 10.89
UDF-10PF 10” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon with Prefilter 25 14 x 14 x 11 24 10.89
UDF-10C100E 10” Cation Softening Resin 25 14 x 14 x 11 27 12.25
UDF-10KDF.5 10” GAC + 1/2 lbs KDF 25 14 x 14 x 11 35 15.88
UDF-10KDF1 10” GAC + 1 lbs KDF 25 14 x 14 x 11 47 21.32
UDF-10KDF2 10” GAC + 2 lbs KDF 25 14 x 14 x 11 67 30.39
UDF-10KDF4 10” ALL 4 lbs KDF 25 14 x 14 x 11             105 47.63
20”
UDF-20 20” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon 12 14 x 9.5 x 21 27 12.25
UDF-20C200E 20” Cation Softening Resin 12 14 x 9.5 x 21 43 19.5
4.5” DIAMETER SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Case Qty Box Dimension (Inches) Weight (lbs) Weight (kgs)
10” UDF-10BP 10” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon 12 17 x 17 x 11 20 9.07
20” UDF-20BP 20” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon 6 14 x 9.5 x 21 33 14.96
UDF Series
GAC / Carbon / Media Filter
UDF SERIES GAC / CARBON / MEDIA FILTERS
are available in 10”, 20” lengths, 2.5”, 4.5” diameters. UDF filters utilize high quality coconut shell

create damaging free radicals in your body, UDF-ALK Series filters increase negative ORP levels to
provide you with water that acts as an antioxidant.
UDF-ALK SERIES FILTERS
increase the pH of drinking water from the tap to a range of about 8.5 to 10 (alkaline). There are
many health benefits attributed to raising the pH level in the body and obtain a more alkaline
state that optimizes the body’s health. UDF-ALK add beneficial Calcium and Magnesium to the
water while also increasing the water’s ORP (antioxidant level).
UDF-ALK SERIES FILTERS
help change acidic RO water into a perfect natural alkali calcium ionized water by adding back into the
water essential and beneficial elements such as ionized calcium, magnesium, sodium and potassium.
UDF-ALK Series
Alkaline Filters
ALKALINE / ORP - 2.5 & 4.5” DIAMETER SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Case Qty Box Dimension (Inches) Weight (lbs) Weight (kgs)
10”
UDF-10-ALK 2.5” x 10” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon , Alkaline / ORP 25 17 x 17 x 11 35 15.88
UDF-10BP-ALK 4.5” x 10” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon , Alkaline / ORP 8 19 x 10 x 11 32 15.88
20”
UDF-20-ALK 2.5” x 20” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon , Alkaline / ORP 12 11 x 11 x 22 52 23.58
UDF-20BP-ALK 4.5” x 20” GAC, Coconut Shell Carbon , Alkaline / ORP 4 10.5 x 10.5 x 21 33 14.96
 12,000 gallon capacity*
 Increases alkalinity and negative ORP
         (Oxidation Reduction Potential)
 Adds beneficial minerals back into water